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OTHER QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
ASK ALL:

RELFAV Please indicate whether you have a favorable or unfavorable view of each of the
following groups? [RANDOMIZE ITEMS A-F, I]

Neither Don't
favorable know
Very Somewhat nor Somewhat Very enough No
favorable favorable unfavorable unfavorable unfavorable tosay answer
a. Evangelical Christians
Sep 13-18, 2022 12 16 29 13 13 15 1
b. Catholics
Sep 13-18, 2022 13 21 37 12 6 10 1
c. Mormons
Sep 13-18, 2022 5 10 39 16 9 19 1
d. Jews
Sep 13-18, 2022 14 21 43 4 2 15 1
e. Muslims
Sep 13-18, 2022 6 12 42 14 9 17 1
f. Atheists (people who do
not believe in God)
Sep 13-18, 2022 9 10 43 10 14 13 1
NO ITEMS g-h
i. Mainline Protestants
(such as United
Methodists,
Episcopalians, etc.)
Sep 13-18, 2022 10 19 39 6 3 20 1
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DISPLAY ITEMS A-F, I IN SAME ORDER AS RELFAV

ASK ALL:

REL4 Do you, personally, happen to know anyone who is...
[Please do not count yourself]

Yes, do know No, do not know No
someone someone answer
a. An evangelical Christian
Sep 13-18, 2022 64 34 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 65 34 1
b. Catholic
Sep 13-18, 2022 88 11 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 91 9 1
c. Mormon
Sep 13-18, 2022 43 56 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 47 52 1
d. Jewish
Sep 13-18, 2022 64 35 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 68 32 1
e. Muslim
Sep 13-18, 2022 50 49 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 47 52 1
f. An atheist (someone who does not believe in God)
Sep 13-18, 2022 71 28 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 65 34 1
NO ITEMS g-h
i. A mainline Protestant (such as United Methodist,
Episcopalian, etc.)
Sep 13-18, 2022 64 35 1
Feb 4-19, 2019 64 34 1
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